09.02.91. Garmisch

course length: 2070 m
vertical drop: 580 m
number of gates: 40

course setter: Markus Murmann SUI

started: 54
finished: 43

1. Carole Merle

2. Karin Dedler
. Michaela Gerg

(98]

. Nathalie Bouvier
. Katja Seizinger

. Sabine Guenther
. Traudl Haecher

. Anita Wachter
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10. Kerrin Lee-Gartner
11. Heidi Zurbriggen
12. Ulrike Maier

and Chantal Bournissen

14. Svetlana Gladyshiva
15. Warwara Zelenskaya

16. Karin Koellerer

17. Sylvia Eder

18. Veronika Wallinger
19. Edith Thys

20. Ulrike Stangassinger

. Regine Moesenlechner
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Super-G, women
(replacing Pfronten)
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21.
22.
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28.
29.
30.
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32.
33.
34.
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37.

Hilary Lindh
Miryam Vogt

Kristin Krone
Marie-Pierre Gathel
Angelika Hurler
Merete Fjeldavli
Andrea Salvenmoser

Christa Meier
Andrea Potisk
Aline Triponez
Heidi Zeller

Ingrid Stoeckl

Julie Lunde-Hansen
Manuela Heubi
Michaela Marzola
Isabelle Picenoni

Eva Twardokens

DNF:

Zoe Haas
Barbara Sadleder
Stefanie Schuster
Kate Pace

Anja Haas
Regine Haeusl
Penny Lannig

DQ:

*

50 seconds of Merle’s run are

Lucie Laroche

Michelle McKendry

available at
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8YjqolCux_s

1.28.38
1.28.49

1.28.83
1.28.85
1.28.87
1.28.89
1.28.91

1.29.23
1.29.41
1.29.44
1.29.46
1.29.48
1.29.55
1.29.63
1.29.65
1.29.75

1.30.01

(7™ split-time)

(13)
(34)

(29)
(25)
(40!
(24)
(35)

(36)
(43)
(41)
(26)
(42)
(37)

(28)
(44)

(15" split-time)

(6" split-time)



1. Karin Dedler

2. Carole Merle
3. Chantal Bournissen
4. Nathalie Bouvier
5. Michaela Gerg
6. Lucie Laroche
7. Zoe Haas
8. Anita Wachter
9. Traudl Haecher
10. Warwara Zelenskaya

1. Katja Seizinger
2. Carole Merle

3. Heidi Zurbriggen
4. Ulrike Maier

5. Sabine Guenther

6. Sylvia Eder

7. Kerrin Lee-Gartner
and Michaela Gerg

9. Edith Thys
10. Traudl Haecher
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split-time:
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